
Parkview: The Most Magical Place on
Earth

10/17 Sleeping Beauty Monday
Dress in your pajamas

10/18

10/19

10/20

10/21

Disney Dad Day
Dress as a Tacky Tourist

Heroes vs Villains
Dress as your favorite Hero or Villain

Animal Kingdom Day
Show your Stripes

Spirit Day
Wear your Homecoming Shirt

 Students must adhere to all dress code

guidelines sent out by your Division Head.
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